Strathcona County 2021 Fee Schedule

Program	2021 FEE	2020 FEE	Year of	GST		
	before GST	before GST	Implementation	Exempt		
RECREATION, PARKS AND CULTURE						
INDOOR RECREATION SERVICES						
INDOOR REOREMTION SERVICES						
Note: All rentals are charged on an hourly basis unless other	erwise noted					
Millennium Card (Monthly Payment Plan Valid at GARC, KLC		<u>P)</u>				
Individual Rates:						
Child (2 - 12 Years)	\$22.14	\$22.14	Apr. 18			
Tots Under 2 Years	Free	Free				
Youth (13 - 17 Years)	\$37.38	\$37.38	Apr. 18			
Adult	\$46.67	\$46.67	Apr. 18			
Senior (65 +)	\$37.38	\$37.38	Apr. 18			
Family Plan:						
1st Adult	\$46.67	\$46.67	Apr. 18			
2nd Adult	\$39.52	\$39.52	Apr. 18			
1st Senior	\$37.38	\$37.38	Apr. 18			
2nd Senior	\$30.95	\$30.95	Apr. 18			
Each Youth	\$13.57	\$13.57	Apr. 18			
Each Child	\$13.57	\$13.57	Apr. 18			
Tots under 2 Years	Free	Free				
Try-It - Millennium Card One Month Pass (GARC, KLC, EHLC, SWC, ARC and MP)						
Child (2 - 12 years)	\$27.62	\$27.62	Jan. 20			
Tots under 2 years	Free	Free	Jan. 20			
Youth (13 - 17 years)	\$48.57	\$48.57	Jan. 20			
Adult	\$60.00	\$60.00	Jan. 20			
Senior (65 +)	\$48.57	\$48.57	Jan. 20			
Single Scheduled Activity One Month Pass (GARC, KLC, EHLC						
Child (2 - 12 years)	\$14.29	\$22.14	Nov. 20			
Tots under 2 years	Free	Free	Nov. 20			
Youth (13 - 17 years)	\$21.90	\$37.38	Nov. 20			
Adult	\$44.76	\$46.67	Nov. 20			
Senior (65 +)	\$33.33	\$37.38	Nov. 20			

Strathcona County 2021 Fee Schedule

Program	2021 FEE before GST	2020 FEE before GST	Year of Implementation	GST Exempt
RECREATION, PARKS AND CULTURE INDOOR RECREATION SERVICES			,	
Note: All rentals are charged on an hourly basis unless otherw Single Scheduled Activity Admission (GARC, KLC, EHLC, SWC, A				
Child (2 - 12 Years)	\$3.81	\$3.81	Jul. 20	
Tots Under 2 Years	Free	Free	Jul. 20	
Youth (13 - 17 Years)	\$5.24	\$5.24	Jul. 20	
Adult	\$6.67	\$6.67	Jul. 20	
Senior (65 +)	\$5.24	\$5.24	Jul. 20	
<u>Courts</u>				
Child (per hour)	\$4.29	\$4.29	Jan.19	
Youth (per hour)	\$6.43	\$6.43	Jan.19	
Adult (per hour)	\$8.09	\$8.09	Jan.19	
Senior (per hour)	\$6.43	\$6.43	Jan.19	
Child Per Month Youth/Senior Per Month	\$31.43 \$41.90	\$31.43 \$41.90	Jan.19 Jan.19	
Adult Per Month	\$41.90 \$53.33	\$41.90 \$53.33	Jan. 19 Apr. 18	
Youth/Senior Per Month	\$33.33 \$41.90	\$41.90	Apr. 18	
Child Annual	\$295.24	\$295.24	Jan.19	
Adult Annual	\$571.43	\$571.43	Apr. 18	
Youth/Senior Annual	\$412.38	\$412.38	Jan.17	
Wally Ball Per Hour	\$32.38	\$32.38	Apr. 18	
Fitness Services				
External Fitness Trainer (Annual Payment plus admission) Canadian Physical Activity, Fitness & Wellpower Services	\$200.00	\$200.00	Jan. 20	
Per Hour	\$62.38	\$62.38	Jan. 17	

Charges for Separate and Public School Board for use of department facilities as stated in Reciprocal Use Agreements